LMJ Be oplegger huif 6.7 TON (2013)

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Construction year

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity

GVW

LMJ

Light duty semi-trailer
belgie

2013

04-02-2013

Blue

Used

1628

1.900kg
4.800kg

6.700kg



LMJ Be oplegger huif 6.7 TON (2013)

Description

Mini flatbed trailer Registration: Belgium Year of manufacture: February 4, 2013 Manufacturer: LMJ Gross gross vehicle weight:
6,700 kg Payload: 4,800 kg Single axle with twin tires Trailer dimensions: INTERNAL Length: 7.95 m (entrance) Width: 2.27 m
(entrance) Height: 1.22 m (entrance) 14 floor supports 6 internal rails Air-sprung trailer Lift and lower valve Price of BE trailer:

€10,950 plus VAT

Accessories
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