



LMJ Be oplegger huif 6.7 TON (2013)

General features

Brand	LMJ
Subcategory	Light duty semi-trailer
Licence plate	belgie
Construction year	2013
Date of first registration	04-02-2013
Color	Blue
Condition	Used
Reference	1628



Characteristics

Empty weight	1.900kg
Load capacity	4.800kg
GVW	6.700kg

LMJ Be oplegger huif 6.7 TON (2013)

Description

Mini flatbed trailer Registration: Belgium Year of manufacture: February 4, 2013 Manufacturer: LMJ Gross gross vehicle weight: 6,700 kg Payload: 4,800 kg Single axle with twin tires Trailer dimensions: INTERNAL Length: 7.95 m (entrance) Width: 2.27 m (entrance) Height: 1.22 m (entrance) 14 floor supports 6 internal rails Air-sprung trailer Lift and lower valve Price of BE trailer: €10,950 plus VAT

Accessories